Howard Soil & Water Conservation District Booster Club Membership Form

The Howard SWCD has been generously supported by its many members since 1969. The Howard SWCD commissioners wish to thank all of the individuals and businesses who have generously donated over the years, and would appreciate your support again this year. You will receive a receipt for your donation. Along with standard operating costs, the following are made possible with your support:

- HSWCD Technicians and Interns
- Arbor Day Trees for Kids
- Natural Resources Day Outdoor Classroom
- Scholarships for Howard County High School seniors and current College students who pursue a degree in Conservation or Agriculture
- Awards for Outstanding Conservation Farmer Recognition & Coloring Contest winners

Levels of Support:		
Supporter	\$25—\$49	
Saver	\$50—\$99	
Sustainer	\$100—\$149	
Steward	\$150— UP	

Booster Club Membership Form		Please print clearly
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Amount enclosed: \$	(payal	ble to "Howard SWCD")

Mail this form and check to: Howard SWCD Booster Club 311 7th St. SW, Suite #2 Cresco, IA 52136

Thank you for your generosity and support of local conservation activities!